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Twist And Turn Cap Counter

Clock Wise To Open The Bottle

Squeeze The  Liquid Around

Toilet Bowl Under The Rim Brush Lightly And FlushLeave For Few Minutes

HOW TO USE
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Net Content
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Net content
650 ml

Net content
250ml

250ml.

500ml.

650ml.
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2Ltr.

5Ltr.

Many Flavours are available:- Rose, , Lavender, Lemon, Neem.  
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Clean 
& Fresh
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500ml.

1Ltr.

Many Flavours are available:- Rose, , Lavender, Lemon, Neem.  



250ml.

500ml.

5Ltr.



500ml.

5Ltr.



500ml.

5Ltr.

Many Flavours are available:-

Lavender, Lemon...



ADVANCED FORMULATION FOR
MACHINE WASH AND HAND WASH

Net 5 Ltr.

LY

SI

A EDEVOMER NI

AT
S
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1ltr.

5Ltr.

Many Flavours are available:-

Lavender, Lemon...



With Real
Aloe Vera Extract

Soap free
Formula

Clean
Hands

500ml.

5Ltr.

Many Flavours are available:-

Rose, Strawberry, Aqua, Neem tulsi, Lavender, Sandal, Peach, Lemon grass, Lemon, Aloe Vera...  



With Real
Aloe Vera Extract

Soap free
Formula

Clean
Hands

500ml.

250ml.

Many Flavours are available:-

Rose, Strawberry, Aqua, Neem tulsi, Lavender, Sandal, Peach, Lemon grass, Lemon, Aloe Vera...  



5ltr.

1ltr.



Be Clean! Be Healthy!

Asmi Enterprises
K-104, Sector :-5, DSIIDC, Industrial Area Bawana, Delhi-110039.

asmienterprises39@gmail.com www.asmienterprises.in

Contact No:- 8860849739, 9958302076

mailto:asmienterprises39@gmail.com
http://www.asmienterprises.in
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